Highland Oaks @ Water Run

Sunday

Mass MPR
Joyce Meyer 2nd FI
Sing Along 2nd FI
Let's Paint Nails 2nd FI

Monday

10:15AM Exercise 2nd FI
10:45AM | Did You Know? 2nd FI
1:30PM Bingo in DR
3:30PM Making/decorating
Christmas cards

December 2024 Activity Calendar

Tuesday

10:15AM Exercise 2nd FlI
10:45AM | Fun Facts on people 2nd FI
1:15PM Communion/Rosary
3rdFl
Songs for
Emmanuel MPR

2:00PM

Wednesday

10:15AM Exercise 2nd FI
10:45AM | Hedbanz Game 2nd FI
1:30PM Book Reading 2nd FI
3:00PM Craft 2nd FI

10:15AM

10:45AM
1:30PM
3:30PM

Thursday

Exercise 2nd FI
Name that Tune 2nd FI
The Chosen MPR
Bible Study w John 2nd FI

10:15AM
10:45AM
1:30PM

Exercise 2nd Fl
Trivia 2nd FI
Bingo in DR

3:30PM  Hymn Song w Karen 3rd FI

Saturday

Exercise on TV 2nd FI
Movie 2nd FI

10:15AM
1:30PM

10:30AM
10:30AM

Mass MPR
Joyce Meyer 2nd FI

9

10:15AM Exercise 2nd FI
10:45AM | True Or False? 2nd FI
1:30PM Bingo in DR
3:30PM Painting Nails 2nd FI
7P-8P Wild Laurel
Cloggers MPR

10:15AM Exercise 2nd FlI

10:45AM Rosary 3rd FI

2:00PM | Timeless Christmastale
MPR

3:30PM One on Ones

10:I15AM Games with IU 6
Youth ambassadors 2nd FI
Book Reading 2nd FI

Christmas Movie

1:30PM
3:00PM

Happy Birthday, Minnie!

12

10:15AM
10:45AM
1:30PM
3:30PM
6:30PM

Exercise 2nd Fl
Zoomes In Picture 2nd
The Chosen MPR
Bible Study w John 2nd FI
St. Mary's Choir MPR

13

10:15AM

10:45AM
1:30PM
3:30PM

Exercise 2nd Fl
True Or False 2nd FI
Bingo in DR
December Birthday
Party DR

10:15AM Exercise 2nd Fl
10:45AM | Hedbanz Game 2nd FI
1:30PM Book Reading 2nd FI
3:00PM  Pool Noodle Hockey 2nd FI

10:30AM
10:30AM

Mass MPR
Joyce Meyer 2nd FI

Happy Birthday, Grace!

10:15AM Exercise 2nd FI
10:45AM | Christmas Stories 2nd FI
1:30PM Bingo in DR
3:30PM | Hymn Song w Karen 3rd FI
6:30PM Children playing
instruments/singing 3rd Fl
Happy Birthday, Leon!

17

10:15AM

10:45AM
1:30PM
2:15PM

Exercise 2nd FlI
Zoomed In Picture 2nd FI
Sing Along2nd FI
Communion/
Rosary 3rd FI

3:00PM Craft 2nd FI
7:00PM | Caroling with CBF 3rd FI

18

10:I15AM Exercise 2nd FI

10:45AM | Can You name 5? 2nd FI
1:30PM Book Reading 2nd FI
3:00PM  Bible Study w Beth 2nd FI

19

10:15AM

10:45AM
1:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

Exercise 2nd FI
Reminiscing old times 2nd FlI
Sing & play piano with
Paul 3rd FI
Bible Study w John 2nd FI

20

10:15AM

10:45AM
1:30PM
3:30PM

Exercise 2nd Fl
Lizzie the dog, visits 2nd FI
Bingo in DR
Let's tell jokes 2nd FI

Exercise on TV 2nd FI
Movie 2nd FI

10:15AM
1:30PM

10:30AM
10:30AM

Mass MPR
Joyce Meyer 2nd FI

23

10:15AM

10:45AM
1:30PM
3:30PM

Exercise 2nd FI
Trivia 2nd FI
Bingo in DR

Christmas Movie

Happy Birthday, Beedee!

24

10:00AM Communion/
Rosary 3rd FI
Exercise 2nd FI

Ist Floor Christmas

10:30AM
1:30PM
2:30PM
3:30PM

2nd FloorChristmas
3rd Floor Christmas

25 Merry Christmas!

26

10:15AM
1:30PM
3:30PM

Exercise 2nd Fl
Movie w Kim & Clay MPR
Bible Study w John 2nd FI

27

10:15AM
1:30PM

Exercise 2nd Fl
Bingo in DR

Happy Birthday, Sandy!

28

10:15AM Exercise 2nd Fl
10:45AM | Zoomed In Picture 2nd FI
1:30PM Movie 2nd FI
3:00PM | Words in Word 2nd FI

10:30AM

10:30AM
1:30PM
3:00PM

Mass MPR
Joyce Meyer 2nd FI
Sing Along 2nd FI
Noodleball 2nd FI

30

10:15AM Exercise 2nd FI
10:45AM | Can You name 5? 2nd FI
1:30PM Bingo in DR
3:30PM Nail Painting 2nd FI

31 Happy New Year!

10:I5AM | Exercise on TV 2nd FI

All Activities are on
2nd Floor, unless
otherwise specified.

Key:
CBF: Clarion Bible
Fellowship

Penn Highlands
WRC Senior Services

Advanced Medicine. Here.

Highland Oaks

Penn
Highlands
Healthcare

a
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814-226-3799




